
MENU

Strawberry

1000 ml

+ 1 free topping of choosing

Soft Served on regular Cone 3 0 0 / -

+ 1 free topping of choosing

Soft Served on GF Cone 4 0 0 / -

Cappuccino

Pineapple

Chocolate

Oreo

Vanilla

Passion

Peanut Butter

Pina Colada
Rum Raisin
Toasted Almond

Crispy Fluffy Waffles Pricing

Soft Served Nice Cream Pricing

Regular Waffles
includes syrup and 1 extra free topping of choice. 

Buy 2x @ 700/-

4 0 0 / -

includes  syrup and 1 extra free topping of choice. 

Buy 2x @ 900/-

Gluten Free Waffles 5 0 0 / -

Original Flavors

www.kingdavidsicecream.com

+254 792 664 4336

Premium Flavors

Premium Flavors
SIZES                        

Hard Nice Cream in a tin

100 ml

250 ml

500 ml

1 Liter

100 ml

250 ml

500 ml

1000 ml
1 Liter

Hard Nice Cream in a tin
150 /-

350 /-

700 /-

1400 /-

175 /-

400 /-

800 /-

1600 /-

Regular Cones

Gluten Free Cones

Ice Cream Cone Pricing

1 0 0 / -

2 0 0 / -

KING DAVID’S
PARADISE ICE CREAM

For D
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Original Flavors
SIZES                         

SPECIAL OFFER

Get Free Delivery on Purchases = 3000 /- or More!

Sugarless Amdi’s

1.

2.
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Pricing

Pricing


